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Vierkampf, Jugend M13
Athleten: 14

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info
648 Deitmer Julius 2011 RH LAV Gau-Algesheim
654 Große Liesner Ferdinand 2011 RH LAV Gau-Algesheim
671 Wiedmann Marius 2011 RH LAV Gau-Algesheim
664 Reitz Benedikt 2011 RH LAV Gau-Algesheim
672 Wüster Michael 2011 RH LAV Gau-Algesheim
761 Kramer Finn 2011 RH TSV SCHOTT Mainz
790 Straub Vincent Clemens 2011 RH TSV SCHOTT Mainz
736 Baumann Paul 2011 RH TSV SCHOTT Mainz
741 Block Benno 2011 RH TSV SCHOTT Mainz
858 Klemens Theo Johann 2011 RH USC Mainz
836 Deforth Leonard 2011 RH USC Mainz
874 Piemontese Juri 2011 RH USC Mainz
886 Schneider Max 2011 RH USC Mainz
884 Schneider Felix 2011 RH USC Mainz

Vierkampf, Jugend M15
Athleten: 3

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info
663 Neumann Alexander 2009 RH LAV Gau-Algesheim
735 Amayri Layth 2009 RH TSV SCHOTT Mainz
860 Kopp Mika 2009 RH USC Mainz

Vierkampf, Jugend M14
Athleten: 9

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info
674 Zimmermann Nick 2010 RH LAV Gau-Algesheim
695 Walter Jonas 2010 RH LC Bingen
688 Riffel Sebastian 2010 RH LC Bingen
697 Windermut Nick Julian 2010 RH LC Bingen
722 Kaoutar Adem 2010 RH TSG Heidesheim
798 Walther Noah 2010 RH TSV SCHOTT Mainz
739 Beckmann Till 2010 RH TSV SCHOTT Mainz
759 Knöbel Jakob 2010 RH TSV SCHOTT Mainz
849 Hamm Nico 2010 RH USC Mainz

Vierkampf, Jugend M12
Athleten: 9

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info
776 Salazar Allmendinger Lucas 2012 RH TSV SCHOTT Mainz
763 Lademann Hendrik 2012 RH TSV SCHOTT Mainz
737 Becker Emilian 2012 RH TSV SCHOTT Mainz
766 Maral Milan 2012 RH TSV SCHOTT Mainz
750 Gradinger Anton 2012 RH TSV SCHOTT Mainz
894 WEBER Max 2012 RH USC Mainz
852 Hirner Peter 2012 RH USC Mainz
870 Pajazetovic Akil 2012 RH USC Mainz
831 Brantzen Fabian 2012 RH USC Mainz

Dreikampf, Jugend M12
Athleten: 15

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info
686 Nau Elias Johann 2012 RH LC Bingen
683 Hahn Anton 2012 RH LC Bingen
750 Gradinger Anton 2012 RH TSV SCHOTT Mainz
776 Salazar Allmendinger Lucas 2012 RH TSV SCHOTT Mainz
763 Lademann Hendrik 2012 RH TSV SCHOTT Mainz
737 Becker Emilian 2012 RH TSV SCHOTT Mainz
766 Maral Milan 2012 RH TSV SCHOTT Mainz
852 Hirner Peter 2012 RH USC Mainz
870 Pajazetovic Akil 2012 RH USC Mainz
871 Pajazetovic Alim 2012 RH USC Mainz
894 WEBER Max 2012 RH USC Mainz
831 Brantzen Fabian 2012 RH USC Mainz
885 Schneider Finn 2012 RH USC Mainz
861 Korth Aeneas 2012 RH USC Mainz
887 Schnürer Jakob 2012 RH USC Mainz
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Vierkampf, Weibliche Jugend U18
Athleten: 6

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info
656 Heimel Mariam 2008 RH LAV Gau-Algesheim
669 Sterk Sarah 2008 RH LAV Gau-Algesheim
657 Hellinger Leni 2008 RH LAV Gau-Algesheim
784 Schugt Hannah 2008 RH TSV SCHOTT Mainz
791 Streda Rauni 2008 RH TSV SCHOTT Mainz
823 Tintea Roberta-Elena 2007 RH TV Wahlheim

Vierkampf, Jugend W13
Athleten: 21

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein Riege ML Info
652 Ginter Thea 2011 RH LAV Gau-Algesheim 5
667 Sauer Sarah 2011 RH LAV Gau-Algesheim 5
704 Cudovic Matilda 2011 RH MTV von 1817 Mainz 5
705 Huber Emma 2011 RH MTV von 1817 Mainz 5
862 Kühn Finja 2011 RH USC Mainz 5
865 Meyer Solveig 2011 RH USC Mainz 5
895 Weinberg Linda 2011 RH USC Mainz 5
842 Fiegler Claire 2011 RH USC Mainz 5
877 Rauer Merle 2011 RH USC Mainz 5
718 Eckhardt Maya 2011 RH TSG Heidesheim 6
782 Schoett Marie 2011 RH TSV SCHOTT Mainz 6
747 Frackowiak Johanna 2011 RH TSV SCHOTT Mainz 6
796 Verez Sola Jara 2011 RH TSV SCHOTT Mainz 6
768 Merten Merle 2011 RH TSV SCHOTT Mainz 6
771 Mutio Lina 2011 RH TSV SCHOTT Mainz 6
785 Schymalla Ida 2011 RH TSV SCHOTT Mainz 6
755 Keim Lia 2011 RH TSV SCHOTT Mainz 6
767 Marek Lotte 2011 RH TSV SCHOTT Mainz 6
810 Lehrbach Neila Alessa 2011 RH TuS Saulheim 6
814 Schmauch Ida 2011 RH TuS Saulheim 6
817 Cleres Jule 2011 RH TV Abenheim 6

Dreikampf, Jugend W13
Athleten: 34

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein Riege ML Info
652 Ginter Thea 2011 RH LAV Gau-Algesheim 5
667 Sauer Sarah 2011 RH LAV Gau-Algesheim 5
662 Küntzel Paula 2011 RH LAV Gau-Algesheim 5
659 Heupt Isabel 2011 RH LAV Gau-Algesheim 5
704 Cudovic Matilda 2011 RH MTV von 1817 Mainz 5
705 Huber Emma 2011 RH MTV von 1817 Mainz 5
862 Kühn Finja 2011 RH USC Mainz 5
865 Meyer Solveig 2011 RH USC Mainz 5
895 Weinberg Linda 2011 RH USC Mainz 5
842 Fiegler Claire 2011 RH USC Mainz 5
877 Rauer Merle 2011 RH USC Mainz 5
890 Skoro Mia 2011 RH USC Mainz 5
892 Tenzer Miriam 2011 RH USC Mainz 5
840 Even Zoe 2011 RH USC Mainz 5
859 Konradi Mia 2011 RH USC Mainz 5
867 Mijatovic Kaja 2011 RH USC Mainz 5
878 Redcher Sara 2011 RH USC Mainz 5
675 Abrashkina Alina 2011 RH LC Bingen 6
733 Ziegler Hannah 2011 RH TSG Heidesheim 6
723 Perschnik Julia 2011 RH TSG Heidesheim 6
719 Eckle Annika 2011 RH TSG Heidesheim 6
721 Hertlein Sofie 2011 RH TSG Heidesheim 6
718 Eckhardt Maya 2011 RH TSG Heidesheim 6
782 Schoett Marie 2011 RH TSV SCHOTT Mainz 6
747 Frackowiak Johanna 2011 RH TSV SCHOTT Mainz 6
796 Verez Sola Jara 2011 RH TSV SCHOTT Mainz 6
768 Merten Merle 2011 RH TSV SCHOTT Mainz 6
771 Mutio Lina 2011 RH TSV SCHOTT Mainz 6
785 Schymalla Ida 2011 RH TSV SCHOTT Mainz 6
755 Keim Lia 2011 RH TSV SCHOTT Mainz 6
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Dreikampf, Jugend W13
Athleten: 34

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein Riege ML Info
767 Marek Lotte 2011 RH TSV SCHOTT Mainz 6
810 Lehrbach Neila Alessa 2011 RH TuS Saulheim 6
814 Schmauch Ida 2011 RH TuS Saulheim 6
817 Cleres Jule 2011 RH TV Abenheim 6

Dreikampf, Kinder W10
Athleten: 37

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein Riege ML Info
677 Amrhein Sarah 2014 RH LC Bingen 1
685 Nau Charlotte 2014 RH LC Bingen 1
706 Iselnik Selma 2014 RH MTV von 1817 Mainz 1
729 Thier Frieda 2014 RH TSG Heidesheim 1
717 Ecker Johanna 2014 RH TSG Heidesheim 1
760 Kramer Annika 2014 RH TSV SCHOTT Mainz 1
772 Niebur Annika 2014 RH TSV SCHOTT Mainz 1
799 Widmann Elsa 2014 RH TSV SCHOTT Mainz 1
752 Hable Helene 2014 RH TSV SCHOTT Mainz 1
778 Schmidt Leni Sophie 2014 RH TSV SCHOTT Mainz 1
769 Möbius Livia Laetitia 2014 RH TSV SCHOTT Mainz 1
745 Daum Livie 2014 RH TSV SCHOTT Mainz 1
740 Berger Mathilda 2014 RH TSV SCHOTT Mainz 1
780 Schneider Pauline 2014 RH TSV SCHOTT Mainz 1
774 Nutakor Phila 2014 RH TSV SCHOTT Mainz 1
773 Nissel Tilda 2014 RH TSV SCHOTT Mainz 1
816 Bergner Theresa 2014 RH TV Abenheim 1
819 Gilbert Mara 2014 RH TV Oppenheim 1
822 Salama Marielle 2014 RH TV Wahlheim 1
647 Deitmer Eva 2014 RH LAV Gau-Algesheim 2
655 Große Liesner Theresia 2014 RH LAV Gau-Algesheim 2
650 Eisenberger Maria 2014 RH LAV Gau-Algesheim 2
668 Schmid Paulina 2014 RH LAV Gau-Algesheim 2
666 Sauer Marlen 2014 RH LAV Gau-Algesheim 2
658 Herrmann Laura 2014 RH LAV Gau-Algesheim 2
806 Horst Levke 2014 RH TuS Saulheim 2
807 Karn Florentine 2014 RH TuS Saulheim 2
880 Rinder Anna 2014 RH USC Mainz 2
876 Rauer Malin 2014 RH USC Mainz 2
855 Jäger Johanna 2014 RH USC Mainz 2
864 Layer Carla 2014 RH USC Mainz 2
844 Gashi Lea-Leandra 2014 RH USC Mainz 2
868 Mischel Malina 2014 RH USC Mainz 2
832 Buus Alexandra 2014 RH USC Mainz 2
839 Durben Sophia 2014 RH USC Mainz 2
841 Faerber Lena 2014 RH USC Mainz 2
833 Cassau Carla 2014 RH USC Mainz 2

Dreikampf, Kinder M10
Athleten: 20

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info
661 Küntzel Moritz 2014 RH LAV Gau-Algesheim
651 Franke Pelle Friedrich 2014 RH LAV Gau-Algesheim
676 Abrashkina Kyrylo 2014 RH LC Bingen
679 Edlerherr Finnegan 2014 RH LC Bingen
680 Fassung Joel 2014 RH LC Bingen
681 Friedrich Levi 2014 RH LC Bingen
690 Rosenberger Jona 2014 RH LC Bingen
731 Werner Sam 2014 RH TSG Heidesheim
781 Schoett Bruno 2014 RH TSV SCHOTT Mainz
738 Beckmann Felix 2014 RH TSV SCHOTT Mainz
764 Maier Florian 2014 RH TSV SCHOTT Mainz
757 Klostermann Jonathan 2014 RH TSV SCHOTT Mainz
758 Klostermann Maximilian 2014 RH TSV SCHOTT Mainz
786 Sepsey Nandor 2014 RH TSV SCHOTT Mainz
801 Becker Bent 2014 RH TuS Saulheim
812 Merkel Luke 2014 RH TuS Saulheim
818 Dietz Phil 2014 RH TV Nierstein
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Dreikampf, Kinder M10
Athleten: 20

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info
820 Rottmann Niklas 2014 RH TV Oppenheim
897 Wolf Oliver 2014 RH USC Mainz
850 Hartung Milan 2014 RH USC Mainz

Dreikampf, Kinder W11
Athleten: 30

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein Riege ML Info
673 Wüster Sarah 2013 RH LAV Gau-Algesheim 3
653 Gröbe Vivian 2013 RH LAV Gau-Algesheim 3
670 Wawrzik Jule 2013 RH LAV Gau-Algesheim 3
709 Sepe Serena 2013 RH MTV von 1817 Mainz 3
826 Atondizoki Maya 2013 RH USC Mainz 3
896 Weller Louisa 2013 RH USC Mainz 3
889 Sichtermann Frieda 2013 RH USC Mainz 3
893 Tost Hannah 2013 RH USC Mainz 3
843 Fronk Finja 2013 RH USC Mainz 3
846 Glodzinski Frida 2013 RH USC Mainz 3
834 Cross Carla 2013 RH USC Mainz 3
848 Hamann Pauline 2013 RH USC Mainz 3
869 Nowak Theresa 2013 RH USC Mainz 3
888 Schwanbeck Anna 2013 RH USC Mainz 3
825 Assion Frieda 2013 RH USC Mainz 3
687 Prinz Sarah 2013 RH LC Bingen 4
692 Surges Smilla 2013 RH LC Bingen 4
678 Dagwood Rosell 2013 RH LC Bingen 4
727 Schittkowski Johanna 2013 RH TSG Heidesheim 4
725 Petry Matilda 2013 RH TSG Heidesheim 4
734 Zimmer Marie 2013 RH TSG Heidesheim 4
716 Bouhamed Marua 2013 RH TSG Heidesheim 4
756 Klaric Amelie 2013 RH TSV SCHOTT Mainz 4
751 Gruszka Helena 2013 RH TSV SCHOTT Mainz 4
792 Tachtsoglou Ioanna 2013 RH TSV SCHOTT Mainz 4
770 Morland Katharina 2013 RH TSV SCHOTT Mainz 4
788 Steinbach Mancebo Mia 2013 RH TSV SCHOTT Mainz 4
762 Krampulz Mila 2013 RH TSV SCHOTT Mainz 4
746 Dölle Paulina 2013 RH TSV SCHOTT Mainz 4
821 Gerber Leni 2013 RH TV Wahlheim 4

Vierkampf, Jugend W12
Athleten: 16

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info
700 Dietz Femi 2012 RH LG Rheinfront
702 Appelmann Klara 2012 RH MTV von 1817 Mainz
708 Roll Liv 2012 RH MTV von 1817 Mainz
720 Hahner Luisa 2012 RH TSG Heidesheim
728 Schmidt Laila 2012 RH TSG Heidesheim
730 Thier Jetta 2012 RH TSG Heidesheim
732 Zahir Levisa 2012 RH TSG Heidesheim
753 Heck Marie 2012 RH TSV SCHOTT Mainz
775 Reermann Charlotte 2012 RH TSV SCHOTT Mainz
742 Buchheit Lilian Bella 2012 RH TSV SCHOTT Mainz
793 Uhlig Luciana 2012 RH TSV SCHOTT Mainz
779 Schneider Lilli 2012 RH TSV SCHOTT Mainz
743 Chartomatsidou Phaidra 2012 RH TSV SCHOTT Mainz
748 Geiger Liv 2012 RH TSV SCHOTT Mainz
754 Hein Frida 2012 RH TSV SCHOTT Mainz
863 Lattner Johanna 2012 RH USC Mainz

Dreikampf, Jugend W12
Athleten: 25

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info
693 Tönges Nora Charlotte 2012 RH LC Bingen
689 Rosenberger Emma 2012 RH LC Bingen
700 Dietz Femi 2012 RH LG Rheinfront
703 Casper Hannah 2012 RH MTV von 1817 Mainz
710 Ulrich Zoe 2012 RH MTV von 1817 Mainz
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Dreikampf, Jugend W12
Athleten: 25

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info
702 Appelmann Klara 2012 RH MTV von 1817 Mainz
708 Roll Liv 2012 RH MTV von 1817 Mainz
726 Reimann Emma 2012 RH TSG Heidesheim
732 Zahir Levisa 2012 RH TSG Heidesheim
720 Hahner Luisa 2012 RH TSG Heidesheim
730 Thier Jetta 2012 RH TSG Heidesheim
728 Schmidt Laila 2012 RH TSG Heidesheim
753 Heck Marie 2012 RH TSV SCHOTT Mainz
775 Reermann Charlotte 2012 RH TSV SCHOTT Mainz
742 Buchheit Lilian Bella 2012 RH TSV SCHOTT Mainz
793 Uhlig Luciana 2012 RH TSV SCHOTT Mainz
779 Schneider Lilli 2012 RH TSV SCHOTT Mainz
748 Geiger Liv 2012 RH TSV SCHOTT Mainz
754 Hein Frida 2012 RH TSV SCHOTT Mainz
743 Chartomatsidou Phaidra 2012 RH TSV SCHOTT Mainz
803 Blum Viviana 2012 RH TuS Saulheim
891 Sonnenschein Mara 2012 RH USC Mainz
845 Gerlach Svea 2012 RH USC Mainz
827 Balfe Stella 2012 RH USC Mainz
863 Lattner Johanna 2012 RH USC Mainz

Vierkampf, Jugend W15
Athleten: 13

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info
665 Sauer Annabell 2009 RH LAV Gau-Algesheim
649 Deitmer Sophie 2009 RH LAV Gau-Algesheim
691 Seib Marlene 2009 RH LC Bingen
684 Kalmbacher Frida 2009 RH LC Bingen
707 Kyryschuk Anna 2009 RH MTV von 1817 Mainz
724 Petry Celine 2009 RH TSG Heidesheim
777 Schäfer Charlotte 2009 RH TSV SCHOTT Mainz
765 Mailänder Isabella 2009 RH TSV SCHOTT Mainz
744 Chartomatsidou Stamatia 2009 RH TSV SCHOTT Mainz
828 Baltzer Mieke 2009 RH USC Mainz
883 Scheef Anne 2009 RH USC Mainz
847 Grebe Clara 2009 RH USC Mainz
824 Almering Antonia 2009 RH USC Mainz

Vierkampf, Jugend W14
Athleten: 12

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info
660 Kalbhenn Emma 2010 RH LAV Gau-Algesheim
698 Baumann Jule Marie 2010 RH LG Rheinfront
800 Wimmer Klara 2010 RH TSV SCHOTT Mainz
783 Schugt Cara 2010 RH TSV SCHOTT Mainz
809 Kull Lina 2010 RH TuS Saulheim
802 Becker Liv 2010 RH TuS Saulheim
881 Rinder Clara 2010 RH USC Mainz
872 Peters Lineke 2010 RH USC Mainz
837 Deforth Luise 2010 RH USC Mainz
851 Hessert Charlotte 2010 RH USC Mainz
854 Jacobs Mila 2010 RH USC Mainz
856 Karasu Nurdan 2010 RH USC Mainz

Dreikampf, Kinder M11
Athleten: 19

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info
682 Grabherr Tom 2013 RH LC Bingen
694 Waldhör Emil 2013 RH LC Bingen
715 Plett Nikolai 2013 RH TG Worms
714 Giese Malte 2013 RH TG Worms
797 Walker Alexander 2013 RH TSV SCHOTT Mainz
795 van der Berg Felix 2013 RH TSV SCHOTT Mainz
794 Urganci Malik 2013 RH TSV SCHOTT Mainz
787 Soppa Maximilian 2013 RH TSV SCHOTT Mainz
749 Gottron Rio 2013 RH TSV SCHOTT Mainz
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Dreikampf, Kinder M11
Athleten: 19

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info
789 Steinhoff Vincent 2013 RH TSV SCHOTT Mainz
805 Heller Carlo 2013 RH TuS Saulheim
808 Knoob Bastian 2013 RH TuS Saulheim
815 Thellmann Levin 2013 RH TuS Saulheim
829 Becker Ole 2013 RH USC Mainz
835 Cuntz Lucas 2013 RH USC Mainz
875 Rathje Erik 2013 RH USC Mainz
866 Michel Jakob Maximilian 2013 RH USC Mainz
879 Riechmann Vincent 2013 RH USC Mainz
873 Peters Paul 2013 RH USC Mainz

Dreikampf, Jugend M13
Athleten: 15

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info
648 Deitmer Julius 2011 RH LAV Gau-Algesheim
654 Große Liesner Ferdinand 2011 RH LAV Gau-Algesheim
671 Wiedmann Marius 2011 RH LAV Gau-Algesheim
664 Reitz Benedikt 2011 RH LAV Gau-Algesheim
672 Wüster Michael 2011 RH LAV Gau-Algesheim
761 Kramer Finn 2011 RH TSV SCHOTT Mainz
790 Straub Vincent Clemens 2011 RH TSV SCHOTT Mainz
736 Baumann Paul 2011 RH TSV SCHOTT Mainz
741 Block Benno 2011 RH TSV SCHOTT Mainz
836 Deforth Leonard 2011 RH USC Mainz
874 Piemontese Juri 2011 RH USC Mainz
838 Dogan Robin 2011 RH USC Mainz
858 Klemens Theo Johann 2011 RH USC Mainz
886 Schneider Max 2011 RH USC Mainz
884 Schneider Felix 2011 RH USC Mainz

Fünfkampf, Männliche Jugend U18
Athleten: 5

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info
646 Baumann Leandro-Alessio 2008 RH LAV Gau-Algesheim
696 Walter Tobias 2008 RH LC Bingen
713 Roth Clemens 2008 RH SV Gau-Algesheim
857 Kirchknopf Riera Mateo 2007 RH USC Mainz
882 Rizig-Mursal Michael 2007 RH USC Mainz

Fünfkampf, Männliche Jugend U20
Athleten: 5

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info
701 Knöß Jona 2006 RH LG Rheinfront
711 Baron Johannes 2006 RH SV Gau-Algesheim
712 Hänseroth Sebastian 2006 RH SV Gau-Algesheim
853 Hucho Paul 2005 RH USC Mainz
830 Bitz Benjamin 2006 RH USC Mainz

Vierkampf, Frauen
Athleten: 3

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info
699 Buthmann Johanna 2004 RH LG Rheinfront
811 Mechler Alexa 2001 RH TuS Saulheim
813 Schäfer Nina 1999 RH TuS Saulheim

Fünfkampf, Männer
Athleten: 1

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info
804 Hanschke Timo 1994 RH TuS Saulheim


